
Bid 3503 - Farragut High School Roof Replacement
Pre-Bid Sign-in Sheet

Company Name Representative Phone Number Email Address
Knox County Procurement Ben Sharbel 865-215-5765 ben.sharbel@knoxcounty.org
Knox County Schools Harvey Stevens harvey.stevens@knoxschools.org
Knox County Schools Dennis Webster dennis.webster@knoxschools.org
Knox County Schools Adam Finck adam.finck@knoxschools.org
MBI Howard Waltz howardw@mbicompanies.com
Henley Roofing Co. Luke Grooms 865-859-9051 henleyroofing@comcast.net
ATD Restoration David Wright 864-887-8600 dwright@ATDRestoration.com
KH Commercial Roofing Brian Phillips 865-389-4812 Brian@Khcommercialroofing.com
KH Commercial Roofing Ryan Boyd 865-410-3955 Ryan@khcommercial roofing.com
SRS, Inc. Jody Pilkerton 770-228-2658 Jody@roofgq.com
Ridge Roofing Rodney Hembree 423-912-8507 rodneyh1958@gmail.com
Local Roffer, LLC Dakota Brogden 865-963-2575 dakota@localroofertn.com
Dixie Roofing, Inc. Jacob Finstad 865-805-4123 Jacob@dixieroofinginc.com
CRS, Inc. Chuck Cooper 678-859-6579 ccooper@crssupply.com
Eskola Roofing David Strange 865-243-6485 dstrange@eskolaroofing.com
ABG Matthew Donnison 423-248-3390 matthew@abg-caulking.com
Elite Roofing Cesar Ramirez 615-513-5632 cramirez@eliteroofingofnashville.com
Genesis Roofing Erick Morrow 865-978-1076 erick@genesisroofing.net
Foam-Crete, Inc. Stacy Sanders 931-607-1661 stacy@foam-crete.net
Davis Bros Roofing Rick Davis 423-357-3562 sthomas5@icloud.com
Porter Roofing Contractors Tim Veigel 615-801-4482 tim.veigel@porter-roofing.com
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